1
LD0083-07 GB Date: 24-10-14
The MAC series of brushless servo mo-
tors with integrated electronics rep-
resents a major step forward. All the
necessary electronics in a servo system
are integrated in the motor itself.
In the past, a traditional motor system

16
AC servo motors MAC400 -3000
Ordering information
MAC400 - D2 - XXXX
Motor Type
AC-brushless
Rated Output
    400: 400W
    402: 400W
    800: 750W
  1500: 1500W
  3000: 3000W
Housing and IP
protection
2: IP55
3: IP65
5: IP55 w. brake
6: IP65 w. brake
D: Standard. 3000 rpm.
Accessories
RS232-9-1 Cable for PC
RS232-9-1-Mac Cable for PC with built in RS232 converter
MacTalk Software for set-up of Mac motor
MacRegIO Expert tool for programmers
MacCommOCX OCX/ActiveX driver for Windows
MAC00-xx Expansion modules. See page 5
PSU24-075  24VDC Power Supply for control circuit
WP0203  Mains supply cable - 3m, 230VAC for MAC400
WP0303  Mains supply cable - 3m, 115VAC for MAC400
WP0102  Brake cable - 2m for MAC400
WP4102              MAC1500/3000 DC-bus/PD cable 2m 180°
WP4105              MAC1500/3000 DC-bus/PD cable 5m 180°
WP4110              MAC1500/3000 DC-bus/PD cable 10m 180°
RP1008               Power Dump resistor 47 Ohm/270W(18kW).
RS485                 RS485 cables for different modules.
Optional features*:
 (1) F: Absolut encoder Type 8192
    B: Incremental encoder 8000
 (2) A: Standard square flange
 (3) G: Black thick painting
    A: Black thick painting ( IP42/IP55)
 (4) M: MAC400 14 mm key 5x20mm
   J: MAC800 19mm with key 6x30mm
    L: Mac1500-3000 24mm key 8x35mm
JVL Industri Elektronik A/S
Blokken 42
DK-3460 Birkerød, Denmark
Tel: +45 4582 4440
Fax: +45 4582 5550
E-mail: jvl@jvl.dk   www.jvl.dk
JVL Deutschland
Tel.: +49 7121 1377260
E-mail: jan.tausend@jvl.dk
JVL USA
Tel.: +1 513 877 3134
E-mail: sales@jvlusa.com
JVL Turkey
Tel.: +90 216 3891644
email: ozkan.ozel@jvl.dk
MAC1500-D5 with brake
*Available combinations:
MAC400 and
MAC402: CAGM and FAGM
MAC800: BAAJ and FAAJ
MAC1500 and
MAC3000: CAAL and FAAL
For other options please contact JVL.
(1): Encoder type